¥

Expires: Friday, May 3, 2024
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

EOPS Spring 2024 Book Award
ONLINE APPROVED LIST

Monday, April 08, 2024 12:15 PM

0027
0028
0032
0032
0048
0052
0076
0142
0233
0248
0250
0315
0323
0337
0350
0403
0405
0406
0421
0453
0465
0467
0479
0479
0526
0535
0545
0559
0592
0639
0650
0686
0704
0844
0875
0987
0997
1002
1026

SG
MM
CL
DB
DB
AL
GO
YM
TsV
KF
JW
VE
IR
JM
AB
DG
BW
MJ
CB
KL
BO
SC
GG
LC
JS
PLM
MW
JH
TD
GP
AM
HE
AG
JZ
DA
JR
AS
TS
SB

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

02/01/2024
01/29/2024
02/01/2024
01/29/2024
01/23/2024
01/23/2024
02/23/2024
01/23/2024
02/07/2024
02/13/2024
01/24/2024
01/29/2024
02/14/2024
02/13/2024
01/24/2024
01/17/2024
01/24/2024
01/24/2024
01/23/2024
03/11/2024
01/29/2024
01/26/2024
01/29/2024
02/13/2024
03/06/2024
02/07/2024
01/29/2024
02/08/2024
01/26/2024
04/08/2024
01/24/2024
02/13/2024
01/23/2024
01/26/2024
01/26/2024
03/19/2024
02/08/2024
01/26/2024
01/29/2024
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Expires: Friday, May 3, 2024
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

1057
1084
1100
1120
1152
1218
1240
1262
1326
1375
1378
1398
1443
1456
1456
1498
1503
1530
1531
1649
1653
1659
1766
1783
1795
1801
1810
1854
1856
1863
1908
1915
1917
1917
1921
1921
1922
1924
1947
1954
2000
2030
2043

Monday, April 08, 2024 12:15 PM

MM
SS
RDM
SH
ES
EE
JP
SH
SSLG
DM
BC
MG
AN
MHR
FR
MS
AA
NM
SR
AM
cC
NT
JG
AL
LM
JP
CH
PT
VG
NS
PU
JB
KM
CB
sc
TG
CR
cC
JH
LE
LR
MP
AY

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

01/23/2024
02/20/2024
01/23/2024
01/23/2024
01/24/2024
01/23/2024
01/23/2024
01/24/2024
02/13/2024
01/26/2024
01/26/2024
01/23/2024
02/13/2024
01/26/2024
01/29/2024
02/01/2024
01/29/2024
01/23/2024
01/29/2024
01/24/2024
03/11/2024
02/28/2024
01/26/2024
02/20/2024
01/24/2024
01/29/2024
01/26/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
01/24/2024
03/06/2024
01/29/2024
02/28/2024
01/29/2024
01/23/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
02/13/2024
03/19/2024
01/24/2024
01/23/2024
02/07/2024
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Expires: Friday, May 3, 2024
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

Monday, April 08, 2024 12:15 PM

2084
2096
2102
2133
2179
2202
2214
2257
2295
2402
2404
2431
2439
2447
2486
2533
2537
2543
2547
2575
2593
2611
2625
2698
2702
2747
2751
2793
2841
2858
2942
3009
3032
3061
3072
3089
3102
3184
3198
3239
3243
3279
3283

SuU
AS
PA
DM
AP
NA
GA
AR
OA
PS
HT
AR
IN
RS
SG
EN
AM
LB
RD
JS
BG
TN
BW
GD
JS
LB
CM
SO
AD
RE
CM
™
YM
QJ
AM
JG
SC
LG
DS
AM
ME
AG
AG

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

01/23/2024
01/26/2024
01/29/2024
01/23/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
01/26/2024
02/01/2024
01/24/2024
01/29/2024
02/07/2024
01/29/2024
02/14/2024
01/26/2024
01/29/2024
01/24/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
03/11/2024
02/05/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
02/23/2024
02/28/2024
01/29/2024
03/11/2024
02/13/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
04/08/2024
01/29/2024
02/06/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
01/24/2024
01/26/2024
01/29/2024
03/06/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
01/23/2024
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Expires: Friday, May 3, 2024
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

Monday, April 08, 2024 12:15 PM

3287
3303
3341
3341
3346
3410
3474
3489
3501
3534
3557
3607
3625
3632
3636
3640
3681
3690
3691
3731
3745
3751
3797
3812
3841
3889
3916
3937
3954
3969
4005
4041
4049
4055
4070
4072
4078
4086
4090
4112
4154
4155
4156

MC
EB
LA
FK
SN
MA
SS
AB
DG

WP
™
TH
DD
NC
1J
JC
CR
AC
DC
KN
KC
AG
TJ
JR
Iz
AM
sc
CM

MKW
NM
SR
CN
CL
VM
AR
MP

PI
AC
CP

IR
SN
KG
JS

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

02/05/2024
01/29/2024
01/26/2024
01/26/2024
02/14/2024
01/26/2024
02/28/2024
01/26/2024
01/26/2024
02/23/2024
02/08/2024
03/06/2024
02/20/2024
02/01/2024
01/29/2024
03/06/2024
03/11/2024
02/14/2024
01/24/2024
04/08/2024
03/06/2024
01/23/2024
02/20/2024
01/26/2024
03/28/2024
01/29/2024
01/24/2024
02/08/2024
02/28/2024
01/29/2024
02/13/2024
02/28/2024
02/08/2024
02/06/2024
02/23/2024
01/23/2024
02/07/2024
01/29/2024
01/26/2024
02/07/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
03/11/2024
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Expires: Friday, May 3, 2024
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

Monday, April 08, 2024 12:15 PM

4159
4164
4187
4241
4242
4243
4245
4270
4378
4381
4404
4445
4471
4472
4480
4486
4486
4515
4522
4632
4642
4723
4729
4730
4801
4806
4838
4841
4860
4875
4880
4913
4943
4981
4991
5036
5040
5045
5056
5083
5084
5088
5094

JB
DS
VH
Sj
JB
CS
KM
DB
DP
LP
JH
uv
MPE
IM
DD
JM
NA
TG
MM
HL
SH
AS
Ji
\Y
KR
AR
LSR
JO
RP
SA
CF
RH
KYL
DM
CF
DY
MM
DA
FL
CH
JM
RG
RP

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

01/23/2024
01/23/2024
01/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/22/2024
02/21/2024
03/06/2024
01/29/2024
03/19/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
01/23/2024
02/21/2024
02/07/2024
01/23/2024
02/07/2024
01/17/2024
01/24/2024
03/06/2024
01/26/2024
02/13/2024
01/24/2024
01/24/2024
01/29/2024
01/24/2024
01/29/2024
01/22/2024
01/26/2024
01/29/2024
02/13/2024
04/08/2024
01/24/2024
01/23/2024
01/26/2024
01/23/2024
01/24/2024
02/13/2024
01/29/2024
01/26/2024
02/01/2024
01/26/2024
02/14/2024
01/26/2024
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Expires: Friday, May 3, 2024
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

Monday, April 08, 2024 12:15 PM

5253
5262
5268
5275
5318
5319
5321
5334
5335
5349
5350
5353
5403
5438
5462
5465
5470
5503
5512
5565
5572
5591
5622
5628
5653
5654
5662
5694
5705
5714
5726
5734
5810
5924
5926
5953
5967
6014
6059
6082
6088
6104
6114

CM
LE
ND
BH
HR
JL
PB
NLT
GL
DDA
JA
AJS
CA
TR
GP
DN
LA
KC
FS
CC
AE
JJ
VJ
RV
SF
VH
GB
EC
ZW
CME
PJ
KS
LL
'A%
OR
RL
TW
CS
DR
IM
MG
Kil
LD

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

03/06/2024
01/29/2024
02/13/2024
01/26/2024
03/11/2024
02/08/2024
01/29/2024
01/26/2024
01/29/2024
01/23/2024
01/24/2024
01/23/2024
02/07/2024
01/29/2024
02/23/2024
01/24/2024
01/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/28/2024
01/24/2024
01/24/2024
02/07/2024
01/24/2024
02/20/2024
02/13/2024
01/29/2024
01/26/2024
01/23/2024
01/26/2024
02/13/2024
01/26/2024
03/06/2024
01/29/2024
01/26/2024
01/24/2024
03/19/2024
01/26/2024
01/23/2024
01/29/2024
01/26/2024
01/23/2024
01/26/2024
01/26/2024
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Expires: Friday, May 3, 2024
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

Monday, April 08, 2024 12:15 PM

6116
6130
6136
6152
6184
6232
6286
6293
6326
6395
6402
6424
6436
6465
6472
6499
6534
6538
6604
6632
6642
6656
6667
6696
6704
6710
6747
6788
6793
6806
6817
6837
6888
6960
6985
6986
7024
7037
7044
7069
7071
7080
7140

KFD
AH
™
GF

IR
AV
SC
KB

MW
JL
EC
JR
AC

1B
EH
LH
AH
EJ
YH

MG
EM
GH
MD
KB
MS
KC
LG
RS
AR
AA
RH
AS
EB
DM
MR
FD
KG

MDP
BR
JG
TV

RPM
CS

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

02/07/2024
01/24/2024
02/14/2024
01/24/2024
01/24/2024
02/01/2024
03/11/2024
01/24/2024
02/05/2024
01/24/2024
01/24/2024
01/29/2024
02/07/2024
01/29/2024
02/14/2024
01/23/2024
01/23/2024
01/24/2024
02/07/2024
03/11/2024
03/06/2024
01/23/2024
03/11/2024
01/17/2024
01/26/2024
02/07/2024
01/23/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
01/24/2024
03/06/2024
03/06/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
01/23/2024
01/23/2024
01/23/2024
01/29/2024
02/06/2024
02/14/2024
02/13/2024
01/26/2024
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Expires: Friday, May 3, 2024
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

Monday, April 08, 2024 12:15 PM

7154
7162
7163
7301
7303
7316
7316
7325
7348
7388
7425
7449
7516
7521
7558
7606
7629
7666
7668
7719
7746
7731
7736
7840
7849
7882
7895
7907
8090
8114
8138
8184
8186
8200
8203
8216
8236
8279
8301
8306
8309
8315
8349

ET
AA
JH
BP
KN
KL
VC
SO
NH
BV
CAN
NO
GP
JO
RA
AR
SQ
REA
SC
AV
JO
KM
JG
EV
AM
KJ
RW
JB
MA
AK
VE
EC
MM
VR
ME
AG
AC
SH
CG
YM
Ul
DN
DA

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

01/29/2024
01/29/2024
01/26/2024
02/14/2024
01/24/2024
01/23/2024
01/29/2024
02/07/2024
02/13/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
01/26/2024
01/23/2024
02/06/2024
02/14/2024
02/13/2024
01/26/2024
02/07/2024
01/24/2024
01/29/2024
02/07/2024
03/12/2024
01/23/2024
02/13/2024
02/06/2024
02/01/2024
01/26/2024
02/07/2024
01/24/2024
01/29/2024
01/23/2024
01/26/2024
01/29/2024
01/24/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
02/28/2024
01/29/2024
01/23/2024
01/26/2024
01/26/2024
01/26/2024
01/29/2024
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Expires: Friday, May 3, 2024
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

Monday, April 08, 2024 12:15 PM

8405
8406
8450
8518
8531
8568
8581
8593
8623
8638
8663
8717
8724
8744
8754
8775
8795
8859
8944
9017
9028
9061
9070
9079
9132
9138
9163
9194
9236
9271
9306
9473
9598
9638
9638
9645
9649
9759
9764
9764
9765
9778
9785

GA
JR
FY
MH
NB
JL
MgC
JP
IC
AP
KG
JH
LR
DA
JC
GC
OL
BR
VMU
JRT
MO
JGE
EW
JKD
AM
JM
AMC
MB
KM
AA
OM
KM
MM
OF
RM
SM
Ccv
AD
SH
JE
HB
KN
LG

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

03/11/2024
02/13/2024
02/07/2024
01/29/2024
04/08/2024
01/24/2024
01/23/2024
02/14/2024
01/23/2024
02/20/2024
01/26/2024
02/08/2024
01/23/2024
01/24/2024
01/26/2024
01/26/2024
02/14/2024
03/19/2024
01/23/2024
03/06/2024
03/06/2024
03/19/2024
01/29/2024
02/06/2024
03/06/2024
01/29/2024
01/17/2024
01/29/2024
02/14/2024
01/24/2024
04/08/2024
02/20/2024
01/29/2024
02/22/2024
01/26/2024
01/26/2024
01/26/2024
03/06/2024
01/26/2024
01/29/2024
01/26/2024
01/29/2024
02/23/2024
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Expires: Friday, May 3, 2024
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

Number of Students Approved: 390

Monday, April 08, 2024 12:15 PM

9788
9792
9807
9884
9889
9929
9975

RS
RE
PR
VD
JA
JR
FM

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

01/29/2024
01/29/2024
01/24/2024
02/07/2024
01/26/2024
02/06/2024
01/23/2024

EOPS Book Award List - Online List
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2
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4
1
3
1
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